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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gianna Giron207
Deltchev

9.500 9.350 9.6509.000 37.500
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Gracie Lee211
Deltchev

9.350 9.225 9.2508.700 36.525
6 3 8T 4 2 

2 

Savana Hampton102
Tricks Folsom

9.225 9.175 9.3258.725 36.450
10 4 7 3 3 

3 

Danielle Griffin208
Deltchev

9.125 9.300 9.0508.950 36.425
11 2 3 8 4 

4 

Jordan Williamson216
Deltchev

9.375 8.900 9.0759.000 36.350
3T 9 1T 7 5 

5 

Morgan Thompson104
Tricks Folsom

9.375 8.600 9.4508.775 36.200
3T 12 5T 2 6 

6 

Maysn Navarro212
Deltchev

9.300 9.050 9.0008.700 36.050
7T 6 8T 9T 7 

7 

Janette Razo236
Flips USA

9.375 8.675 9.0008.825 35.875
3T 10 4 9T 8 

8 

Lauryn Robinson155
Miyagi

8.950 9.000 9.1258.775 35.850
13 7 5T 5 9 

9 

Faith Ahrens204
Deltchev

8.900 8.925 8.8758.325 35.025
14 8 12 11 10 

10 

Sapna Wolf185
Flips USA

9.475 9.075 8.3258.000 34.875
2 5 15 19 11 

11 

Kayla Welker184
Flips USA

9.300 8.450 8.4008.475 34.625
7T 13 10 16T 12 

12 

Grace Moodie141
GymJammers

9.250 7.850 9.1008.375 34.575
9 16T 11 6 13 

13 

Natalia Hansen140
GymJammers

8.600 8.625 8.8508.300 34.375
20 11 13T 12 14 

14 

Eleanor Wilson85
Tricks Granite Bay

8.875 8.200 8.4008.300 33.775
15 14 13T 16T 15 

15 

Avery Fearnley242
Flips USA

9.050 7.900 8.5506.600 32.100
12 15 21 14 16 

16 

Julia Tabayoyon76
Rock Solid

8.350 7.300 8.4257.750 31.825
21T 22 16 15 17 

17 

Annie Carmichael98
Tricks Folsom

8.800 7.850 8.3006.850 31.800
16 16T 20 20 18 

18 

Jane Stalker84
Tricks Granite Bay

8.350 7.575 8.2507.050 31.225
21T 19 18 21T 19 

19 

Simran Mahajan82
Tricks Granite Bay

8.700 6.550 8.3757.550 31.175
18 24 17 18 20 

20 

Scarlet Poulsen74
Rock Solid

8.175 7.825 8.7006.000 30.700
23 18 24 13 21 

21 

Makayla Woodson-Espinola157
Miyagi

8.650 6.750 8.2506.900 30.550
19 23 19 21T 22 

22 

Devin Dodson101
Tricks Folsom

8.050 7.375 7.7006.550 29.675
24 21 22 23 23 

23 

Aneka Mathews175
Flips USA

8.725 7.475 6.8506.400 29.450
17 20 23 24 24 

24 
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